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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
3
5
6
4

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Vass Csaba
Szabadkai László
Papp István
Kulcsár István

Laps
17
16
16
15
15
9

Total Tm
10:31.204
10:09.297
10:20.419
10:14.192
10:27.399
6:55.161

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
11.122

-- 2 Laps --
13.207

-- 8 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
11.122

-- 1 Lap --
13.207

-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
34.219
33.562
34.515
35.188
33.939
36.308

In Lap
10
14
2
7
8
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 5 6 4

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  22:352012.08.23.  22:35

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,391

Best Tm: 33.562, Spd: 21,453

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:31
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